:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9849191

Aug 30, 2024 - 10:43 (UTC)

In epoch 307,787 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 162215 - 0.019004274 ETH®
47.74 USD

2 162216 - 0.019089690 ETH®
47.96 USD

3 162217 - 0.019049484 ETH®
47.86 USD

4 162218 - 0.019020612 ETH®
47.78 USD

S 162219 - 0.019004542 ETH®
47.74 USD

6 162220 - 0.019047592 ETH&®
47.85 USD

7 162221 - 0.019081312 ETH®
47.94 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9849191
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/307787
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/162215
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/162216
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/162217
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/162218
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/162219
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/162220
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/162221

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

162222

162225

162230

162231

162233

162235

162236

Validator Id

1284214

Amount

- 0.019049645
47.86 USD

- 0.018992775
47.71 USD

- 0.018970531
47.66 USD

- 0.018939411
47.58 USD

- 0.019040356
47.83 USD

- 0.019008220
47.75 USD

- 0.018935559
47.57 USD

- 0.064978755
163.25 USD

- 0.019123365
48.04 USD

Amount

+ 0.042563487
106.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/162222
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/162225
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/162226
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/162229
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/162230
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/162231
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/162233
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/162235
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/162236
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1284214

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



