

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-27 10:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>9849191</u>

DATE & TIME Aug 30, 2024 · 10:43 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 307,787 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>162215</u>	- 0.019004274 ETH � 47.74 USD
2	<u>162216</u>	- 0.019089690 ETH � 47.96 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>162217</u>	- 0.019049484 ETH � 47.86 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>162218</u>	- 0.019020612 ETH � 47.78 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>162219</u>	- 0.019004542 ETH � 47.74 USD
<u>6</u>	162220	- 0.019047592 ETH � 47.85 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>162221</u>	- 0.019081312 ETH � 47.94 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>162222</u>	- 0.019049645 ETH � 47.86 USD
9	<u>162225</u>	- 0.018992775 ETH � 47.71 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>162226</u>	- 0.018970531 ETH � 47.66 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>162229</u>	- 0.018939411 ETH � 47.58 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>162230</u>	- 0.019040356 ETH � 47.83 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>162231</u>	- 0.019008220 ETH � 47.75 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>162233</u>	- 0.018935559 ETH � 47.57 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>162235</u>	- 0.064978755 ETH � 163.25 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>162236</u>	- 0.019123365 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1284214</u>	+ 0.042563487 ETH <b>⊘</b> 106.93 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.